


 
This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

From: Gee, Natalie (BOS)
To: BOS Legislation, (BOS)
Subject: Please add to File No. 210073: Supporting Letter for Larry Yee
Date: Tuesday, January 26, 2021 2:17:22 PM
Attachments: Supporting Letter for Larry Yee-Board of Supervisors.pdf

Clerk Staff,
 
Please add this to File No. 210073.
 
Thank you,
Natalie
 
Natalie Gee 朱凱勤, Chief of Staff
Supervisor Shamann Walton, District 10
President, Board of Supervisors
1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Pl, San Francisco | Room 282
Direct: 415.554.7672 | Office: 415.554.7670

I am working from home due to the COVID-19 Stay Safer At Home order and will be most responsive
by email.
 

From: SFChinese Chamber <sfchinesechamber@gmail.com>
Date: Tuesday, January 26, 2021 at 2:12 PM
To: Chan, Connie (BOS) <connie.chan@sfgov.org>, Stefani, Catherine (BOS)
<catherine.stefani@sfgov.org>, Peskin, Aaron (BOS) <aaron.peskin@sfgov.org>, Mar, Gordon
(BOS) <gordon.mar@sfgov.org>, Preston, Dean (BOS) <dean.preston@sfgov.org>, Haney,
Matt (BOS) <matt.haney@sfgov.org>, myroa.melgar@sfgov.org <myroa.melgar@sfgov.org>,
Mandelman, Rafael (BOS) <rafael.mandelman@sfgov.org>, Ronen, Hillary
<hillary.ronen@sfgov.org>, Walton, Shamann (BOS) <shamann.walton@sfgov.org>, Safai,
Ahsha (BOS) <ahsha.safai@sfgov.org>
Cc: ChanStaff (BOS) <chanstaff@sfgov.org>, Bennett, Samuel (BOS)
<samuel.bennett@sfgov.org>, Sunny Angulo <sunny.angulo@gmail.com>, Quan, Daisy (BOS)
<daisy.quan@sfgov.org>, Yu, Avery (BOS) <avery.yu@sfgov.org>, Zou, Han (BOS)
<han.zou@sfgov.org>, Bintliff, Jacob (BOS) <jacob.bintliff@sfgov.org>, Li-D9, Jennifer (BOS)
<jennifer.li-d9@sfgov.org>, Gee, Natalie (BOS) <natalie.gee@sfgov.org>, Ho, Timothy (ADM)
<tim.ho@sfgov.org>, Eddie Au <eddieau@sbcglobal.net>
Subject: Supporting Letter for Larry Yee

 

Dear San Francisco Board of Supervisors,



 
On behalf of the Chinese Chamber of Commerce, attached please find a letter that I would like to
support Mayor London Breed's nomination of Larry Yee to the San Francisco Police Commission.  
 
Thank you for your consideration.
 
Yours sincerely,
 
Eddie Au
President of the Chinese Chamber of Commerce
 

 
 

 


